

Order Below Exh.11

PWDVA APPL. No. 9 of 2023  
Chandrakala Vs. Sunil  
CNR No. MHGA050005442023



Exh.11 : Reply of applicant to Exh.10. **Order:** Read and record.

Date: 30.01.2025.  
Desaiganj.

**(Satish G. Gore)**  
Judicial Magistrate First Class.,  
Desaiganj.